Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 30
08.03.2026 - 11:11

Men, 400m Medley

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 5:10.80

Youth

1 KERSYS Vilius

2 MATUSEVICIUS Lukas
3 PRIKS Robin

4 VOOR Oskar

5 MIKULIONIS Karolis

6 DEICMANS Edvards

Junior

1 KALVET Ragnar
2 HRJASTSJOV llja
3 RANDLA Ralf

Open

1 KUULPAK Oliver

2 KNASAS Jonas

3 ALTEBERG Artjom
4 ALOE Robin

YB

11
10
10
10
12
11

09
09
08

07
06
06
00

Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Latvia

Estonia
Estonia
Estonia

Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia

4:40.46
4:48.75
4:49.69
5:02.69
5:06.25
5:14.70

4:45.89
4:50.32
4:57.63

4:29.71
4:36.22
4:47.01
4:57.71

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia

03.03.2026 20:58 - Page 1



