

Baltic States Championships  
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

---

Event 30  
08.03.2026 - 11:11

Men, 400m Medley

Open  
Entry list Prelim

---

WA475 : 5:10.80

---

YB

Youth

1	KERSYS Vilius	11	Lithuania	4:40.46
2	MATUSEVICIUS Lukas	10	Lithuania	4:48.75
3	PRIKS Robin	10	Estonia	4:49.69
4	VOOR Oskar	10	Estonia	5:02.69
5	MIKULIONIS Karolis	12	Lithuania	5:06.25
6	DEICMANS Edvards	11	Latvia	5:14.70

Junior

1	KALVET Ragnar	09	Estonia	4:45.89
2	HRJASTSJOV Ilja	09	Estonia	4:50.32
3	RANDLA Ralf	08	Estonia	4:57.63

Open

1	KUULPAK Oliver	07	Estonia	4:29.71
2	KNASAS Jonas	06	Lithuania	4:36.22
3	ALTEBERG Artjom	06	Estonia	4:47.01
4	ALOE Robin	00	Estonia	4:57.71